Neles™ capping valve
Series PZ
Neles capping valves provide for automatic
opening and closing of batch digesters for
chip fill. Complete accessories for
computer control are furnished in the
assembly. Over 2000 units are in use at
pulp mills around the world.

O, M, and N
38PZ20EN - 4/2022
How to order
NOTE *Size marking, either in inches or in millimeters, defines also the upper end connection threads; unified threads when size
expressed in inches and metric threads when size expressed in millimeters.
PZ K S  *600/800 A R V - B1CU 32/105 - QX - ACC
1. 2. 3. 4. & 5. 6. 7. 8. - 9. - 10. - 11.
1. PRODUCT SERIES / CONSTRUCTION /
 PRESSURE RATING
PZ
Ball valve, lower body half with flange to be specified in
order. Upper body half with 16 pcs tapped holes with
metric threads or unified threads starting from center line.
Body pressure rating PN 16 / ASME class 150.
2. CONNECTIONS / SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
K 2 pcs PN16 / DN 80 connections in lower body half.
C 2 pcs ASME class 150 / NPS 3" connections in lower
body half.
N Lower body half without connections.
Y Special connections, special location e.g. in upper
body half or special quantity or some other speciality.
3.
END-TO-END LENGTH
DN 500 / 20" DN 600 / 24" DN 750 / 30"
L
730 mm /
28.74", when
flow port of
lower body half
is
490 mm ≤ D
≤ 520 mm /
19.25"
≤ D ≤ 20.47".
870 mm /
34.25", when
flow port of
lower body half
is
580 mm ≤ D
≤ 590 mm /
22.83" ≤ D ≤
23.23".
1080 mm /
42.52", when
flow port of
lower body half
is
730 mm ≤ D
≤ 740 mm /
28.74" ≤ D ≤
29.13".
S
630 mm /
24.80", when
flow port of
lower body half is
640 mm ≤ D
≤ 680 mm /
25.19" ≤ D ≤
26.77".
770 mm /
30.31", when
flow port of
 lower body half
is
720 mm ≤ D
≤ 740 mm /
28.38" ≤ D ≤
29.13".
930 mm /
36.61", when
flow port of